How to Order
ARM3000
ARM2500
JIS Symbol
JIS Symbol
Common IN
With backflow function
Individual IN
ARM 2500 05 A
Regulator for
manifold
Body size
Number of stations
Piping
Port size (OUT side)
2500
3000
02
Thread type
G1
02
···
2 stations
10 10 stations
···
Nil Rc
F
N
G
NPT
Accessory (Pressure gauge)
Nil
G1
G2
None (With plug)
Symbol
A
B
Symbol Port size
02
03
1/4
3/8
Applicable model
ARM2500
ARM3000
Type
Common IN
Individual IN
IN
From end plate
From OUT port or G port
Back side thread: G33-10-    01
Vertical side thread: GA33-10-    01
Standard Specifications
Port Size/Mass
Mass by the Number of Stations
Proof pressure
Maximum operating pressure
Regulating pressure range
Ambient and fluid temperature
Fluid
Construction
1.5 MPa
1.0 MPa
0.05 to 0.85 MPa
–5 to 60°C (No freezing)
Air
Relieving type